
戦 勝 敗 昇 ◎率 ●率 期 戦績 期 戦績

1996 平成8 17 C 32 5 5 0 10 15 15.63% 15.63% 13 予選敗退

1997 9 18 C 32 7 6 1 6 12 64 12 11 1 18.75% 17.19% 14 予選敗退

1998 10 19 C 32 5 9 △4 10 13 降級点 96 17 20 △3 17.71% 20.83% 15 予選敗退

1999 11 20 C 32 7 9 △2 8 12 128 24 29 △5 18.75% 22.66% 16 予選敗退

2000 12 21 C 32 9 7 2 3 12 160 33 36 △3 20.63% 22.50% 17 １次予選敗退

2001 13 22 C 32 12 4 8 2 12 昇級 192 45 40 5 23.44% 20.83% 18 決定戦敗退

2002 14 23 B2 40 12 9 3 3 9 232 57 49 8 24.57% 21.12% 19 １次予選敗退

2003 15 24 B2 36 11 7 4 4 10 268 68 56 12 25.37% 20.90% 20 準決勝敗退

2004 16 25 B2 40 15 5 10 1 9 昇級 308 83 61 22 26.95% 19.81% 21 ２次予選敗退

2005 17 26 B1 36 8 11 △3 9 10 降級 344 91 72 19 26.45% 20.93% 22 ３次予選敗退 1 予選敗退

2006 18 27 B1 38 9 4 5 2 10 昇級 382 100 76 24 26.18% 19.90% 23 ３次予選敗退 2

2007 19 28 A 36 9 6 3 4 10 418 109 82 27 26.08% 19.62% 24 ３次予選敗退 3 決勝敗退

2008 20 29 A 36 9 7 2 3 10 454 118 89 29 25.99% 19.60% 25 準決勝敗退 4

2009 21 30 A 35 9 9 0 5 10 489 127 98 29 25.97% 20.04% 26 決定戦敗退 5 予選敗退

2010 22 31 A 36 12 8 4 1 10 名翔位 525 139 106 33 26.48% 20.19% 27 ３次予選敗退 6

2011 23 32 A 40 11 9 2 2 9 565 150 115 35 26.55% 20.35% 28 ２次予選敗退 7 決勝敗退

2012 24 33 A 35 13 8 5 2 8 600 163 123 40 27.17% 20.50% 29 準決勝敗退 8 決勝敗退

2013 25 34 A 35 11 8 3 2 8 635 174 131 43 27.40% 20.63% 30 八翔位 9 決勝敗退

2014 26 35 A 35 10 9 1 4 8 670 184 140 44 27.46% 20.90% 31 八翔位

2015 27 36 A 35 10 6 4 3 8 705 194 146 48 27.52% 20.71% 32 八翔位

2016 28 37 A 35 12 6 6 3 8 740 206 152 54 27.84% 20.54% 33 決定戦敗退

2017 29 38 A 35 9 10 △1 6 8 775 215 162 53 27.74% 20.90% 34 ２次予選敗退

2018 30 39 A 35 12 7 5 2 8 810 227 169 58 28.02% 20.86% 35 ２次予選敗退

2019 令和1 40 A 35 8 8 0 4 8 845 235 177 58 27.81% 20.95% 36 ２次予選敗退

2020 2 41 A 35 7 6 1 4 8 880 242 183 59 27.50% 20.80% 37 決定戦敗退

2021 3 42 A 35 11 4 7 1 8 名翔位 915 253 187 66 27.65% 20.44% 38 準決勝敗退
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